

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	111725	Version: 1				
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/11/2012		In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE		
On agenda:			Final action:	7/24/2012		
Effective date:						
Title:	Resolution authorizing the proper City officials to execute an agreement between the City of Milwaukee and the Village of Greendale for the purchase of water at wholesale.					
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR					
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, WATER SALES					
Attachments:	1. Final Greendale Water Service Agreement, 2. Greendale Water Service Agreement					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
4/11/2012	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
7/9/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/9/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/9/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/9/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/9/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/9/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/10/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/10/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/10/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/11/2012	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
7/24/2012	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
8/1/2012	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		